PRA-AD608 Amplifier, 600W 8-channel
PRA-AD608 Amplifier, 600W 8-channel
PRAESENSA
u Flexible power partitioning across all channels
u Low power consumption and heat loss
u Full supervision with integrated fail‑safe redundancy
u Digital signal processing per channel
u IP‑networked on OMNEO for audio and control

Weight (kg) 8.80 kg
Weight (lb) 19.40 lb
Ordering information
PRA-AD608 Amplifier, 600W 8-channel
Network‑connected, DC‑powered, 8‑channel, 600 W power
amplifier with integrated spare channel (max. 600 W) and
DSP functions.
Order number PRA-AD608 | F.01U.325.044 F.01U.399.143
Accessories
PRA-EOL End-of-line device
Device for loudspeaker line integrity supervision in Public
Address and Voice Alarm applications.
Order number PRA-EOL | F.01U.325.045
PRA-EOB End-of-branch device
PRAESENSA device for supervision of loudspeaker branches.
Order number PRA-EOB | F.01U.428.066
Services
EWE-PRAMP8-IW 12 mths wrty ext Praes Amp 8 ch
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-PRAMP8-IW | F.01U.387.317
Data subject to change without notice | 202602241156 | V21 | February 24, 2026 © Electro Voice Dynacord 2026